Official Press Release

Book Signing at His Amazing Grace & Company, September 21, 2024: For Kids' Sake, Be Great! How Caregivers Create Positive Environments in Separate Homes

Brockhouse Media, LLC P.O. Box 105 Middle River, MN 56737

For more information, contact: Howard Brockhouse, Author – (218) 416-0338, contact@howardbrockhouse.com

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE-September 4, 2024

Book Signing at His Amazing Grace & Company, September 21, 2024: For Kids' Sake, Be Great! How Caregivers Create Positive Environments in Separate Homes

Howard Brockhouse will be signing his recently published book, For Kids' Sake, Be Great! How Caregivers Create Positive Environments in Separate Homes, from 10:00am to 2:00pm on Saturday, September 21, 2024, at His Amazing Grace & Company located at 120 2nd Street South, Middle River, Minnesota.

For Kids' Sake, Be Great! demonstrates four simple principles that caregivers in separate homes can apply to ensure their children have a happy and productive upbringing. The book provides worksheets that caregivers can use to improve their mental health coming out of often difficult circumstances of separation. The book is filled with personal stories, some happy, some sad that will inspire the reader to be the best they can be in caring for their children.

"An exemplary book that helps both children and parents emotionally navigate a post-divorce family." - Explore Authors Magazine

"Great read for all parents, even for those who are not divorced. Gives great perspective to help take a step back and realize all the little ways little eyes and ears can be affected." – Erin

The book can be pre-ordered with Barbara at <u>barbara.senum@gmail.com</u> or books will be available for purchase on site, the cost is \$15.99 plus tax.

Howard is also available for interviews, additional book signings or speaking engagements. More information can be found at howardbrockhouse.com or 218-416-0338.